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Online Auction of Commercial Restaurant Equipment from Cafe Pica Deli

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 7 10:00am PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0100
0101

0102
0103

0104

0105
0106
0107

0108
0109-0272
0109A
0110
0111A

0112
0113
0114
0115
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124

Title

M3 Turbo Air Freezer
Univex Duro Meat Slicer

Imperial 10-Burner Electric Range with Two
Ovens

ProMac GreenMe 2GP Espresso Machine

Avantco Refrigeration Sandwich Prep Counter
On Whesels

Aerohot Food Warmer

Turbo Air TPR-93SD Pizza Prep Table with (3)
Doors

Carrier Beverage-Air Under-Counter Freezer
With (2) Sections

True Refrigeration Cabinet
Minute Maid Fruit Juice & Drink Dispenser

Curtis Concourse Generation 3 Commercid
Coffee Brewer

Commercia Grade Coffee Bean Grinder
Manitowoc Ice Machine

MARC Refrigerated Display Case
Stainless Steel Collapsing Platform Cart

MARC SPL-59 Refrigerated Combination
Bakery Display Case

Curtis Concourse Commercial Coffees Brewer
Curtis Concourse Commercial Coffees Brewer
Amana Commercial Microwave

APW Superior Insulated Food Warmer
Philips 42" 1080p LCD HD TV & Wall Mount
3 Tier Food Service Cart

Voss Water Bottle Wire Rack

Small Collapsing Baker's Rack

Small Collapsing Baker's Rack

Rolling Metro Rack

Medium Collapsing Baker's Rack

Rolling Wire Shelf

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 9 10:00am PT

Lot

0125
0126
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136

0137

0138
0139

0139A

01398

0140

0141

0142

0143
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151

V4

Title

Rolling Wire Shelf

Rolling Wire Shelf

Rolling Wire Shelf

Rolling Wire Shelf

Rolling Wire Shelf

Rolling Wire Shelf

Rolling Wire Shelf

Rolling Wire Shelf

Cdfeteria Trays (25+) & Tray Rack
Wall Mount Presentation Board

Menu Chalkboards, A-frame, Dry Erase Board
& Flag Displays

Assorted Decorative Vases, Faux Flowers, &
Wicker Baskets

Framed Coffee Menus & Display Rack
Assorted Trays, Kitchen Ware, And Food
Wrapping

Assorted Paper & Plastic Single-use Food
Containers, Condiments and More

Assorted Condiment Bins & Small Wire Racks
©)

(2) Point of Sale Systems, Office Supplies &
Napkin and Rag Bundles

Oster Duralast Classic Blender With Glass
Pitcher

(5) Assorted Trash Bins And (2) Caution A-
frames

(2) Cafeteria Tray Slide Rails
(5) Floor Mats

Granite Countertop/Bar
Granite Countertop/Bar
Granite Countertop/Bar
Granite Countertop/Bar
Assorted Containers And Lids
(4) 5" Castors



Lot
0152

0153
0155

0155A
0156
0200
0200A
02008
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0213A
0214
0215
0216
0217
0217A
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0224
0226
0227
0230
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237

Title

(5) 4' Rubbermaid Multipurpose Shelves And
(1) 2 Shelf

(2) Anti-Fatigue Mats

(2) Sneeze Guards With (5) Sections & Glass
Display Shelves

Marc Open Fridge

(4) Wall Mounted Menu Backings

(2) Storage Tupperware

Contents Of Shelves

Stainless Steel Kitchen Shelf

(2) Coffee Urns

Stainless Steel 3 Basin Sink

Box Of Assorted Squirt Bottles With Tops
(3) Scoopers

Green World Stainless Steel Sink

(3) Black Plastic Molcajete

(5) Quarter Hotel Pans

(7) Nine Pans

(4) Nine Pans

(5) Assorted Half Pans

(4) Assorted Deep Half Pans

(8) White Plastic Serving Trays

(1) 60" Stainless Steel Kitchen Shelf
Stainless Steel Kitchen Shelf

Husky 6' Ladder

(7) Coffee Urn Spouts

(6) Hotel Pans

Magnetic Knife Holder With (8) Knives
Stainless Steel Table With Sink With Contents
(4) Baking Trays

(2) Ladles

(2) Deep Hotel Pans

(2) Strainers

(3) Coffee Urns

Green Metro Racking

5 Metro Rack

5' Metro Rack

(3) Coffee Urns

Personal Lockers With Contents

(2) Cambro 12 Quart Containers With (1) Lid
(2) Soup Warming Containers

Metro Racking

Update Scale

Lot

0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0249A
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0255A
0256
0257
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267

0269
0270
0271
0274
0276
0277
0279
0282
0283
0284
0300
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Title

(2) /3 Pan

(7) Deep 1/6 Pans

(8) Deep 1/6 Pans

(2) Shallow 1/2 Pans

(3) Shallow 1/3 Pan

(7) /6 Pans

(7) Shallow Hotel Pans

(9) Assorted Bowls

Oster Duralast Blender

(2) Five Gallon Buckets With Lids
Tomlinson Glenray Kettle

Assorts Pots, Pans, Kitchenware and More
4" Stainless Steel Prep Table

(25) Small Wine Glasses

21"x13" Plastic Platters

(3) 9" Strainers

White Desk Lamp

(3) Tongs

(2) Tongs

(5) Assorted Trash Cans And Trash Can Dolly
(2) Tongs

24"x24" Griddle

(4) 8" Pots

(5) 10" Pot With (2) Lid

(2) 15" Wok Pans

(3) 12" Sauté Pans

(3) 12" Sauté Pans

(2) 14" Frying Pan And (1) 12" Frying Pan
30" Stainless Steel Prep Table
Metal Kitchen Shelf

Soda Dispenser Rack And Contents With Soda
Machine

Racking Supports
Rolling Bin

Mop

Laundry Hamper

(3) Assorted Brooms
Racking Shelves
Safety Gate
Homeland Water Filter
Propane Tank

Broom And Dust Pan
Wood Chair



Lot

0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343

Title

Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Chair
Wood Bar Chair
Wood Bar Chair
Wood Bar Chair
Wood Bar Chair
Wood Bar Chair
Wood Bar Chair
Wood Bar Chair

Lot

0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0400
0401

0402
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Title

Wood Bar Chair

Wood Bar Chair

Wood Chair

Orange Four Person Table
Orange Four Person Table
Orange Four Person Table
Orange Four Person Table
Orange Four Person Table
Orange Four Person Table
Orange Four Person Table
Orange Four Person Table
Orange Four Person Table
Orange Four Person Table
Y ellow Four Person Table
Y ellow Four Person Table
Y ellow Four Person Table
Y ellow Four Person Table
Y ellow Four Person Table
Y ellow Four Person Table
Y ellow Four Person Table
Y ellow Four Person Table
Y ellow Four Person Table
Assorted Kitchen Items
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Assorted Kitchenware Food Stock
(8) Boxes Of Paper Towels, Toilet Paper, Soap

Refill Bottles, To Go Boxes
Canon Printer
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PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, September 13th, 2021Payments are not charged
automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.
Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only On:

Tuesday, September 14th, 2021 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm
Wednesday, September 15th, 2021 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm
No appointment means NO entry

No extensions or exceptions

Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may
occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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