

westauction.com

Online Auction of Commercial Restaurant Equipment from Cafe Pica Deli

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 7 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 9 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	M3 Turbo Air Freezer	0125	Rolling Wire Shelf
0002	Univex Duro Meat Slicer	0126	Rolling Wire Shelf
0003	Imperial 10-Burner Electric Range with Two	0128	Rolling Wire Shelf
	Ovens	0129	Rolling Wire Shelf
0100	ProMac GreenMe 2GP Espresso Machine	0130	Rolling Wire Shelf
0101	Avantco Refrigeration Sandwich Prep Counter On Wheels	0131	Rolling Wire Shelf
0102	Aerohot Food Warmer	0132	Rolling Wire Shelf
0103	Turbo Air TPR-93SD Pizza Prep Table with (3) Doors	0133	Rolling Wire Shelf
0105		0134	Cafeteria Trays (25+) & Tray Rack
0104	Carrier Beverage-Air Under-Counter Freezer	0135	Wall Mount Presentation Board
0105	With (2) Sections True Refrigeration Cabinet	0136	Menu Chalkboards, A-frame, Dry Erase Board & Flag Displays
0106	Minute Maid Fruit Juice & Drink Dispenser	0137	Assorted Decorative Vases, Faux Flowers, &
0107	Curtis Concourse Generation 3 Commercial		Wicker Baskets
	Coffee Brewer	0138	Framed Coffee Menus & Display Rack
0108	Commercial Grade Coffee Bean Grinder	0139	Assorted Trays, Kitchen Ware, And Food Wrapping
0109-0272	Manitowoc Ice Machine	0139A	Assorted Paper & Plastic Single-use Food
0109A	MARC Refrigerated Display Case	013711	Containers, Condiments and More
0110	Stainless Steel Collapsing Platform Cart	0139B	Assorted Condiment Bins & Small Wire Racks
0111A	MARC SPL-59 Refrigerated Combination Bakery Display Case	0.1.40	(5)
0112	Curtis Concourse Commercial Coffees Brewer	0140	(2) Point of Sale Systems, Office Supplies & Napkin and Rag Bundles
0113	Curtis Concourse Commercial Coffees Brewer	0141	Oster Duralast Classic Blender With Glass
0114	Amana Commercial Microwave		Pitcher
0115	APW Superior Insulated Food Warmer	0142	(5) Assorted Trash Bins And (2) Caution A-
0117	Philips 42" 1080p LCD HD TV & Wall Mount	04.42	frames
0118	3 Tier Food Service Cart	0143	(2) Cafeteria Tray Slide Rails
0119	Voss Water Bottle Wire Rack	0145	(5) Floor Mats
0120	Small Collapsing Baker's Rack	0146	Granite Countertop/Bar
0121	Small Collapsing Baker's Rack	0147	Granite Countertop/Bar
0122	Rolling Metro Rack	0148	Granite Countertop/Bar
0123	Medium Collapsing Baker's Rack Rolling Wire Shelf	0149	Granite Countertop/Bar
0124		0150	Assorted Containers And Lids
		0151	(4) 5" Castors

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0152	(5) 4' Rubbermaid Multipurpose Shelves And	0238	(2) 1/3 Pan
	(1) 2' Shelf	0239	(7) Deep 1/6 Pans
0153	(2) Anti-Fatigue Mats	0240	(8) Deep 1/6 Pans
0155	(2) Sneeze Guards With (5) Sections & Glass Display Shelves	0241	(2) Shallow 1/2 Pans
0155A	Marc Open Fridge	0242	(3) Shallow 1/3 Pan
0156	(4) Wall Mounted Menu Backings	0243	(7) 1/6 Pans
0200	(2) Storage Tupperware	0244	(7) Shallow Hotel Pans
0200A	Contents Of Shelves	0245	(9) Assorted Bowls
0200B	Stainless Steel Kitchen Shelf	0246	Oster Duralast Blender
0201	(2) Coffee Urns	0247	(2) Five Gallon Buckets With Lids
0202	Stainless Steel 3 Basin Sink	0248	Tomlinson Glenray Kettle
0203	Box Of Assorted Squirt Bottles With Tops	0249	Assorts Pots, Pans, Kitchenware and More
0204	(3) Scoopers	0249A	4' Stainless Steel Prep Table
0205	Green World Stainless Steel Sink	0250	(25) Small Wine Glasses
0206	(3) Black Plastic Molcajete	0251	21"x13" Plastic Platters
0207	(5) Quarter Hotel Pans	0252	(3) 9" Strainers
0208	(7) Nine Pans	0253	White Desk Lamp
0209	(4) Nine Pans	0254	(3) Tongs
0210	(5) Assorted Half Pans	0255	(2) Tongs
0210	(4) Assorted Deep Half Pans	0255A	(5) Assorted Trash Cans And Trash Can Dolly
0212	(8) White Plastic Serving Trays	0256	(2) Tongs
0212	(1) 60" Stainless Steel Kitchen Shelf	0257	24"x24" Griddle
0213A	Stainless Steel Kitchen Shelf	0259	(4) 8" Pots
0213/4	Husky 6' Ladder	0260	(5) 10" Pot With (1) Lid
0215	(7) Coffee Urn Spouts	0261	(2) 15" Wok Pans
0216	(6) Hotel Pans	0262	(3) 12" Sauté Pans
0217	Magnetic Knife Holder With (8) Knives	0263	(3) 12" Sauté Pans
0217A	Stainless Steel Table With Sink With Contents	0264	(1) 14" Frying Pan And (1) 12" Frying Pan
0218	(4) Baking Trays	0265	30" Stainless Steel Prep Table
0219	(2) Ladles	0266	Metal Kitchen Shelf
0220	(2) Deep Hotel Pans	0267	Soda Dispenser Rack And Contents With Soda Machine
0221	(2) Strainers	0269	Racking Supports
0222	(3) Coffee Urns	0270	Rolling Bin
0224	Green Metro Racking	0271	Mop
0226	5' Metro Rack	0274	Laundry Hamper
0227	5' Metro Rack	0276	(3) Assorted Brooms
0230	(3) Coffee Urns	0277	Racking Shelves
0233	Personal Lockers With Contents	0279	Safety Gate
0234	(2) Cambro 12 Quart Containers With (1) Lid	0282	Homeland Water Filter
0235	(2) Soup Warming Containers	0283	Propane Tank
0236	Metro Racking	0284	Broom And Dust Pan
0237	Update Scale	0300	Wood Chair

			05/06/24 10:21:05
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0301	Wood Chair	0344	Wood Bar Chair
0302	Wood Chair	0345	Wood Bar Chair
0303	Wood Chair	0346	Wood Chair
0304	Wood Chair	0347	Orange Four Person Table
0305	Wood Chair	0348	Orange Four Person Table
0306	Wood Chair	0349	Orange Four Person Table
0307	Wood Chair	0350	Orange Four Person Table
0308	Wood Chair	0351	Orange Four Person Table
0309	Wood Chair	0352	Orange Four Person Table
0310	Wood Chair	0353	Orange Four Person Table
0311	Wood Chair	0354	Orange Four Person Table
0312	Wood Chair	0355	Orange Four Person Table
0313	Wood Chair	0356	Orange Four Person Table
0314	Wood Chair	0357	Yellow Four Person Table
0315	Wood Chair	0358	Yellow Four Person Table
0316	Wood Chair	0359	Yellow Four Person Table
0317	Wood Chair	0360	Yellow Four Person Table
0318	Wood Chair	0361	Yellow Four Person Table
0319	Wood Chair	0362	Yellow Four Person Table
0320	Wood Chair	0363	Yellow Four Person Table
0321	Wood Chair	0364	Yellow Four Person Table
0322	Wood Chair	0365	Yellow Four Person Table
0323	Wood Chair	0366	Assorted Kitchen Items
0324	Wood Chair	0400	Assorted Kitchenware Food Stock
0325	Wood Chair	0401	(8) Boxes Of Paper Towels, Toilet Paper, Soap
0326	Wood Chair	0.404	Refill Bottles, To Go Boxes
0327	Wood Chair	0402	Canon Printer
0328	Wood Chair		
0329	Wood Chair		
0330	Wood Chair		
0331	Wood Chair		
0332	Wood Chair		
0333	Wood Chair		
0334	Wood Chair		
0335	Wood Chair		
0336	Wood Chair		
0337	Wood Bar Chair		
0338	Wood Bar Chair		
0339	Wood Bar Chair		
0340	Wood Bar Chair		

0341

0342

0343

Wood Bar Chair

Wood Bar Chair

Wood Bar Chair

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, September 13th, 2021Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only On:

Tuesday, September 14th, 2021 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm Wednesday, September 15th, 2021 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm No appointment means NO entry No extensions or exceptions

Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**